

Thank you for your generosity toward the Twin Creeks Campership Fund!

### **Stock Delivery Instructions**

# All DTC-Eligible Securities

All deliveries must include: American Camping Association, Inc., Account #1877-0661

Note or memo must include: "for Camp Twin Creeks Campership Fund"

Delivery to: DTC Clearing 01 64

### Physical Delivery of Securities

All deliveries must include: American Camping Association, Inc., Account #1877-0661

Note or memo must include: "for Camp Twin Creeks Campership Fund"

Mail to:

Charles Schwab & Co., Inc.

Attn: Transfer of Accounts

PO Box 52013

Phoenix AZ 85072

# Fed Book-Entry Securities (e.g., Treasury Notes)

All deliveries must include: American Camping Association, Inc., Acct #1877-0661

Note or memo must include: "for Camp Twin Creeks Campership Fund"

US TR NYC/TRUST ABA # 021001318

Account Charles Schwab & Co., Inc.

U.S. Trust A/C # 85225000

American Camping Association, Inc., Acct #1877-0661

Note or memo must include: "for Camp Twin Creeks Campership Fund"

#### Fed-Wired Monies

All deliveries must include: American Camping Association, Inc., Acct #1877-0661

Note or memo must include: "for Camp Twin Creeks Campership Fund"

Wire to: Citibank NA, 111 Wall Street, New York, NY 10043

ABA # 021000089



FBO Charles Schwab & Co., Inc. A/C #40553953 American Camping Association, Inc., Acct #1877-0661 Note or memo must include: "for Camp Twin Creeks Campership Fund"

Please contact Twin Creeks Director Iain McClements with any questions, or to let us know that a stock/securities transfer is on its way to ACA! [iain@camptwincreeks.com and 914-433-1849]